
 

PUBLIC NOTICE – April 5, 2018 
NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF NURSING 

919 S 7th Street, Suite 504, Bismarck, ND 58504-5881; (701) 328-9777; Web Site www.ndbon.org 

 

PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION WITH YOUR NURSING STAFF 
 

The North Dakota Board of Nursing took the following action during the April 5, 2018 meeting: 
 

Disciplinary/Board Action 
Action Name Registration 

Number 
City/State Time Frame Penalty 

Fee 

Reprimand 
 

Eddy, Ashley 
Guseman, Amber 
Hiltz, Denora 
Rockwell, Angela 

109091 UAP 
R36986 
109077 UAP 
L12377 

Livingston, MT 
West Fargo, ND 
Flint, MI 
Fargo, ND 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$200 
$600 
$200 
$500 

Reinstated to Full 
Privilege Status 

Glick, Bethany 
Quanbeck, Ruth 

R41093 
R22039 

Minot, ND 
Hallock, MN 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

Reinstated to 
Encumbered Status 

Hartje, Kim R26477 & L8251 St Thomas, ND 2 years N/A 

Encumbered Stepp, Amy R44322 O’ Fallon, IL 5 years or concurrent with 
Missouri BON order. 

N/A 

Encumbered w 
Stayed Suspension 

Klimpel, Clifford R40613 & L14284 Minot, ND 2 years $600 

Initial Application 
Denied 

Monet, Kristine RN Applicant Ortonville, MN N/A N/A 

 
 

Action Name Registration Number City/State Effective Date 

Suspension Gamble, Tracy 
Kippen, Stacy 
Leingang, Paigelyn 
Willis, Audra 

R37524 
L11872 & R34289 
L15503 
R37611 

Berthold, ND 
West Fargo, ND 
Fort Yates, ND 
Mandan, ND 

02/07/2018 
02/07/2018 
03/05/2018 
04/04/2018 

Extension of 
Previous Licensure 
Action (Suspended) 

Bezold, Scott L12901 Shelley, ID 03/06/2018 

Extension of 
Previous Licensure 
Action (Encumbered) 

Binstock, Jacqueline 
Borowicz, Kimberly 

R28568 
R29961 

Bismarck, ND 
Hayden, ID 

01/22/2018 
03/09/2018 

Reinstated to 
Encumbered Status 
for 90 days 

Borowicz, Kimberly R29961 Hayden, ID 01/26/2018 

Reinstated to full 
privilege status  

Porter, Paul R43600 Boaz, AL 02/07/2018 

 
View Board Minutes 

https://www.ndbon.org/about/Minutes.asp

