PUBLIC NOTICE – April 5, 2018 NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF NURSING

919 S 7th Street, Suite 504, Bismarck, ND 58504-5881; (701) 328-9777; Web Site www.ndbon.org

PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION WITH YOUR NURSING STAFF

The North Dakota Board of Nursing took the following action during the April 5, 2018 meeting:

Disciplinary/Board Action

Action	Name	Registration	City/State	Time Frame	Penalty
		Number			Fee
Reprimand	Eddy, Ashley	109091 UAP	Livingston, MT	N/A	\$200
	Guseman, Amber	R36986	West Fargo, ND	N/A	\$600
	Hiltz, Denora	109077 UAP	Flint, MI	N/A	\$200
	Rockwell, Angela	L12377	Fargo, ND	N/A	\$500
Reinstated to Full	Glick, Bethany	R41093	Minot, ND	N/A	N/A
Privilege Status	Quanbeck, Ruth	R22039	Hallock, MN	N/A	N/A
Reinstated to Encumbered Status	Hartje, Kim	R26477 & L8251	St Thomas, ND	2 years	N/A
Encumbered	Stepp, Amy	R44322	O' Fallon, IL	5 years or concurrent with Missouri BON order.	N/A
Encumbered w	Klimpel, Clifford	R40613 & L14284	Minot, ND	2 years	\$600
Stayed Suspension				•	
Initial Application	Monet, Kristine	RN Applicant	Ortonville, MN	N/A	N/A
Denied					

Action	Name	Registration Number	City/State	Effective Date
•	0 11 7	D07504	5 (1 11 115	00/07/0040
Suspension	Gamble, Tracy	R37524	Berthold, ND	02/07/2018
	Kippen, Stacy	L11872 & R34289	West Fargo, ND	02/07/2018
	Leingang, Paigelyn	L15503	Fort Yates, ND	03/05/2018
	Willis, Audra	R37611	Mandan, ND	04/04/2018
Extension of	Bezold, Scott	L12901	Shelley, ID	03/06/2018
Previous Licensure				
Action (Suspended)				
Extension of	Binstock, Jacqueline	R28568	Bismarck, ND	01/22/2018
Previous Licensure	Borowicz, Kimberly	R29961	Hayden, ID	03/09/2018
Action (Encumbered)				
Reinstated to	Borowicz, Kimberly	R29961	Hayden, ID	01/26/2018
Encumbered Status	-			
for 90 days				
Reinstated to full	Porter, Paul	R43600	Boaz, AL	02/07/2018
privilege status				

View Board Minutes